
2.Klasse Süd A (1.200 Punkte) 2024/2025

Mannschaftstabelle:

Rang Mannschaft T-Abk. Sp S U N Sp-V Sz-V P

1. TTC Münchendorf 4 MÜNC4 12 10 1 1 67 : 28 223 : 129 33

2. Klimatechnik Eisbock Kottingbrunn 2 KOTT2 12 7 1 4 56 : 36 195 : 142 27

3. Biedermannsdorf 3 BIED3 12 6 2 4 56 : 44 205 : 167 26

4. SG Gumpoldskirchen/Mödling 10 SGGM10 12 6 2 4 54 : 49 203 : 179 26

5. Baden AC 6 BAAC6 12 6 0 6 50 : 51 181 : 193 24

6. Möllersdorf 1 MÖLL1 12 2 2 8 39 : 63 154 : 222 17

7. TTC "WIR GUNTIS" 7 GUNT7 12 1 0 11 22 : 73 110 : 239 14
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2.Klasse Süd A (1.200 Punkte) 2024/2025

Einzelrangliste:

Rang Name Passnr. T-Abk. Sp S / N RC-Wertung AK
1. Lorenz Dominik 13002 MÜNC4 10 20 : 2 1112 ± 73
2. Bendl Hans 6804 SGGM10 7 16 : 2 1207 ± 65 S75
3. Lorenz Walter 12801 MÜNC4 11 23 : 5 1039 ± 56 S60
4. Fangl Thomas 10063 KOTT2 11 20 : 5 995 ± 55 S50
5. Hartmann Florens 15798 BAAC6 11 21 : 9 971 ± 44 U11
6. Firic Dusan 15369 BIED3 12 18 : 12 955 ± 74 S40
7. Kastner Erich 10431 MÜNC4 7 11 : 5 937 ± 52 S65
8. Omer Andreas 9503 BIED3 7 11 : 6 909 ± 67 S50
9. Krickl Peter 14973 MÖLL1 10 13 : 13 883 ± 50 S60

10. Frank Werner 9657 BIED3 12 13 : 16 871 ± 51 S40
11. Raisinger Andre 9875 SGGM10 10 12 : 13 879 ± 49 S50
12. Cider Bohumil 14127 BAAC6 7 9 : 8 863 ± 58 S60
13. Hartmann Lisa 93084 GUNT7 10 10 : 13 966 ± 51 U17(1)
14. Zott Michael 9662 KOTT2 7 8 : 9 832 ± 54 S50
15. Berghold Franz 3799 MÖLL1 10 7 : 18 797 ± 51 S70
15. Kos Dalibor 14947 SGGM10 10 7 : 18 814 ± 50 S50
17. Klikowitsch Josef 3169 KOTT2 6 4 : 9 742 ± 69 S70
18. Krebs Andreas 13285 BAAC6 8 5 : 16 748 ± 53 S65
19. Schachner Thomas 13791 MÖLL1 7 4 : 12 772 ± 70 S50
20. Günkel Stefan 16312 GUNT7 9 3 : 19 648 ± 56 S40
21. Matz Isabella 93105 GUNT7 7 2 : 12 660 ± 40 U15(2)
22. Mayer Georg 11770 BAAC6 6 2 : 11 671 ± 85
23. Melber Georg 15282 GUNT7 6 1 : 12 681 ± 72 S50

Nicht gewertet:
Schaffhauser Johann 3291 SGGM10 2 5 : 0 1313 ± 108 S70
Kager Marcel 13786 MÖLL1 4 11 : 1 1131 ± 92
Muth Tobias 15641 KOTT2 4 8 : 1 1130 ± 52 U19(1)
Holzer Rudolf 3523 SGGM10 5 7 : 4 1013 ± 74 S70
Kolland Dieter 13401 BIED3 3 5 : 2 883 ± 68 S50
Streb Florian 10827 GUNT7 1 2 : 1 1041 ± 81
Habesohn Sonita 91590 GUNT7 2 3 : 3 876 ± 56 S65
Sageder Lorenz 16292 MÜNC4 5 3 : 8 960 ± 52 U15(2)
Wojtkowiak Oliver 16100 GUNT7 1 1 : 1 584 ± 53 U17(2)
Hönigl Peter 9719 KOTT2 5 1 : 9 639 ± 68 S60
Stoklasa Günther 15994 BIED3 2 1 : 4 570 ± 103 S40
Graf Karlheinz 16533 MÖLL1 1 0 : 2 594 ± 198 S50
Tugay Sinan 16227 BAAC6 1 0 : 2 354 ± 57 S65
Levonyak Reinhard 5224 SGGM10 2 0 : 4 889 ± 82 S50
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2.Klasse Süd A (1.200 Punkte) 2024/2025

Doppelrangliste:

Rang T-Abk. Sp S / N Sätze Paarergebnisse Spielerergebnisse

1. MÜNC4 11 10 : 1 30 : 8
Lorenz Wal.  / Lorenz Dom. 10:0
Lorenz Wal.  / Sageder Lor. 0:1

Lorenz Dominik 10:0
Lorenz Walter 10:1
Sageder Lorenz 0:1

2. KOTT2 11 8 : 3 25 : 19
Fangl Tho.  / Muth Tob. 4:0
Fangl Tho.  / Zott Mic. 4:2
Fangl Tho.  / Klikowitsch Jos. 0:1

Muth Tobias 4:0
Fangl Thomas 8:3
Zott Michael 4:2
Klikowitsch Josef 0:1

3. BIED3 12 8 : 4 28 : 14
Kolland Die.  / Frank Wer. 3:0
Omer And.  / Frank Wer. 3:3
Firic Dus.  / Frank Wer. 2:1

Kolland Dieter 3:0
Frank Werner 8:4
Omer Andreas 3:3
Firic Dusan 2:1

4. BAAC6 11 6 : 5 21 : 22
Hartmann Flo.  / Cider Boh. 4:1
Krebs And.  / Hartmann Flo. 2:3
Hartmann Flo.  / Mayer Geo. 0:1

Cider Bohumil 4:1
Hartmann Florens 6:5
Krebs Andreas 2:3
Mayer Georg 0:1

5. SGGM10 12 4 : 8 22 : 29

Bendl Han.  / Holzer Rud. sen. 2:2
Holzer Rud. sen. / Schaffhauser Joh. 1:1
Raisinger And.  / Kos Dal. 1:2
Bendl Han.  / Raisinger And. 0:1
Bendl Han.  / Kos Dal. 0:2

Holzer Rudolf sen. 3:3
Bendl Hans 2:5
Schaffhauser Johann 1:1
Raisinger Andre 1:3
Kos Dalibor 1:4

6. MÖLL1 10 3 : 7 14 : 24

Kager Mar.  / Krickl Pet. 1:0
Berghold Fra.  / Kager Mar. 1:1
Berghold Fra.  / Krickl Pet. 1:1
Schachner Tho.  / Krickl Pet. 0:5

Kager Marcel 2:1
Berghold Franz 2:2
Krickl Peter 2:6
Schachner Thomas 0:5

7. GUNT7 11 0 : 11 9 : 33

Matz Isa.  / Günkel Ste. 0:2
Melber Geo.  / Günkel Ste. 0:2
Melber Geo.  / Hartmann Lis. 0:3
Hartmann Lis.  / Günkel Ste. 0:4

Matz Isabella 0:2
Melber Georg 0:5
Hartmann Lisa 0:7
Günkel Stefan 0:8
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